05-25-200	D1
PATENTS ONLY T(Pi€ 10169885	AND TRADEMARKS 2 .ent or copy thereof
 Name of conveying party(ies) LIGHTECH ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES LTD. 	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: LIGHTECH ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES LTD. Address: 8 Hamelacha Street Northern Industrial Zone Lod 71520, Israel
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?[] Yes	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Change []] Security of Name Agreement [] Merger Execution Date: 23 February 2001	[XX] Other CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE
 Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this do execution date of the application is:	cument is being filed together with a new application, the
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
09/161,995 09/446,009	
Additional numbers c	attached? [] Yes [XX] No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	 Number of applications and patents involved: (2)
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300	 Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$80.00
Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$80.00 is attached.
Do Not U	se This Space
	80E
 Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin true copy of the original document. Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520) 	ig information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet [02]

PATENT REEL: 011607 FRAME: 0391

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OIP TTY DKTS: ZINKLER=1A and 2 In re Applications of FEB 2 3 2001 Victor ZINKLER et al. # TRADES! February 23, 2001 Appln. No.: 09/161,995 (1)Filed: 29 Sept. 1998 For: POWER SUPPLY ... (2)Appln. No. 09/446,009 Filed: 23 March 2000) For: POWER SUPPLY ...

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231

Sir:

In the matter of the above-identified applications, assignments have been recorded in the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 9710, Frames 0754-0755, and at Reel 010806, Frames 0398-0399 by LIGHTECH ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES LTD.

The old address of the assignee is:

Hachsharat Ha'Yishuv Street 10 75652 Rishon Lezion, Israel.

Please record the following new address of the

assignee:

LIGHTECH ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES LTD. 8 Hamelacha Street Northern Industrial Zone Lod 71520, Israel.

> Respectfully submitted, BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. Attorneys for Applicant

By

Sheridan Neimark Registration No. 20,520

PATENT REEL: 011607 FRAME: 0392

RECORDED: 02/23/2001